
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Katie Harrison - (836227) - Potters Bar SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:14.77 377 F 17/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Potters Bar 3

1:15.31 369 F 30/06/17 Potters Bar Club Championships 2017 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:15.37 368 F 03/10/14 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:15.62 365 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Potters Bar 2

1:15.84 361 H 01/10/17 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Potters Bar 2

1:16.09 358 F 07/10/17 Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

1:16.15 357 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:16.43 353 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:16.79 348 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:16.90 347 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:16.98 346 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:17.00 345 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:17.17 343 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:17.82 335 H 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Potters Bar 2

1:18.47 326 F 18/01/15 2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:18.64 324 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Potters Bar 3

1:18.75 323 H 16/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

1:18.99 320 F 04/10/15 Potters Bar SC Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:19.05 319 H 20/11/16 4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:19.08 319 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:19.08 319 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:19.32 316 F 13/06/15 Potters Bar Summer Open 2015 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

1:19.87 309 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

1:20.10 307 H 18/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:20.67 300 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:21.08 296 H 11/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:21.31 293 F 13/12/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Potters Bar 3
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1:21.31 293 F 13/12/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:21.45 292 F 02/10/16 Potters Bar Club Championships 2016 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:21.46 292 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:21.56 291 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Potters Bar 3

1:22.13 285 F 26/03/16 LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016 Fullwell Cross Potters Bar 3

1:22.79 278 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

1:27.47 235 H 01/12/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Potters Bar 2

1:28.22 229 F 04/10/13 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:16.43 353 H 20/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:17.00 345 F 09/12/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:16.79 348 F 11/11/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:16.98 346 F 14/10/17 NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Division 1 & 2 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:16.09 358 F 07/10/17 Enfield Swim Squad Winter Regional Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

1:15.84 361 H 01/10/17 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Potters Bar 2

1:15.31 369 F 30/06/17 Potters Bar Club Championships 2017 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:14.77 377 F 17/06/17 The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Watford Potters Bar 3

1:16.90 347 H 21/01/17 Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:19.05 319 H 20/11/16 4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:18.75 323 H 16/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Potters Bar 3

1:21.45 292 F 02/10/16 Potters Bar Club Championships 2016 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:21.56 291 F 17/04/16 Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016 Newmarket Potters Bar 3

1:22.13 285 F 26/03/16 LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016 Fullwell Cross Potters Bar 3

1:19.08 319 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:19.08 319 F 23/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:21.31 293 F 13/12/15 Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualifier Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:20.67 300 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:19.87 309 F 31/10/15 Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier Enfield Potters Bar 3

1:20.10 307 H 18/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:18.99 320 F 04/10/15 Potters Bar SC Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:19.32 316 F 13/06/15 Potters Bar Summer Open 2015 Potters Bar Potters Bar 3

1:16.15 357 F 15/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:18.47 326 F 18/01/15 2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:15.62 365 F 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Potters Bar 2

1:17.82 335 H 20/12/14 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014 Hillingdon Potters Bar 2

1:18.64 324 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Potters Bar 3

1:17.17 343 H 19/10/14 Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood Potters Bar 3

1:15.37 368 F 03/10/14 Potters Bar Club Championships Potters Bar Potters Bar 4

1:21.08 296 H 11/05/14 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Braintree Potters Bar 3

1:21.46 292 F 09/03/14 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Potters Bar 2

1:22.79 278 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Potters Bar 3

1:27.47 235 H 01/12/13 Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Meet Nuneaton Potters Bar 2

1:28.22 229 F 04/10/13 Potters Bar SC Club Championships 2013 Potters Bar Potters Bar 4
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